Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of January 31, 2021

Jan 31, 721
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase _20,766.90
Total Checking/Savings 20,766.90
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable - 98.009.'00
Total Accounts Receivable 98,000.00
Total Current Assets . # 18]66.90
TOTAL ASSETS 118,766.90
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable ssunE 150.00
Total Accounts Payable ~ 150.00
Total Current Liabilities - 150.00
Total Liabilities 150.00
Equity
Members Equity 118,669.42
Net Income : _ »_-5_?_.52
Total Equity _ 118,616.90
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 118,766.90

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements. Page 1




Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Statement of Income
= < January 2021

Jan 21 i _J_qn 21

Ordinary Income/Expense

Expense
Utilities 5252 52.52
Total Expense 52.52 - 5252
Net Ordinary Income _ -52.52 -52.52
Net Income -52.52 -52.52

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements.

—
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Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of February 28, 2021

Feb 28, 21
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase '2.0.539.38
Total Checking/Savings 20.539.38
Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 97,600.00
Total Accounts Receivable a7 .600.00
Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds 400.00
Total Other Current Assets B 400.00
Total Current Assets ~ 118,538.38
TOTAL ASSETS 118,538.38
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabiiities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 150.00
Total Accounts Payable A 150.00
Total Current Liabilities 150.00
Total Liabilities 150.00
Equity
Members Equity 118,688.42
Net Income e -ggq._oa
Total Equity 118,388.38
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 118,538.38

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements. Page 1




Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Profit & Loss
February 2021
Feb 21 Jan - Feb 21
Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Professional Fees 175.00 175.00
Utilities 52.52 105.04
Total Expense 227.52 280.04
Net Ordinary Income . e2isz -280.04

Net Income -227.52 -280.04

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements. Page 1




Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, inc

Profit & Loss
March 2021
Mar 21 Jan - Mar 21
Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Professional Fees 325.00 500.00
State Registration Fee 81.25 61.25
Utilities 5252 15756
Total Expense - 438.77 718.81
Net Ordinary Income 43877 -718.81

Net Income -438.77 -718.81

No assurance is provided on these financial statements. Page 1




Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Members Equity
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements.

Mar 31, 21

21,050.61
21,050.61

97,200.00
97,200.00
118,250.61

_ 11 8,250.61

300,00
300.00
300.00
300.00

118,669.42
-718.81

117,950.61
118,250.61




Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc

Balance Sheet
As of April 30, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Chase
New Bank Account

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Members Equity
Net Income
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements.

Apr 30, 21

-81.25
20,961.86

20,900.61

120,000.00
120,000.00
140,900.61
140,900.61

150.00
150.00
150.00
150.00

118,669.42
22,081.19

140,750.61

140,900.61

Page 1
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Twin Rivers Preserve Froperty Owners Association, Inc

Profit & Loss
April 2021
Apr 21 Jan - Agr 21
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
POA Dues 22,800.00 22,800.00
Total Income 22,800.00 22.800.00
Expense
Professional Fees 0.00 500.00
State Registration Fee 0.00 61.25
Utilities oo OO0 157.56
Total Expense 0.00 718.81
Net Ordinary Income _ 22,800.00 _22,081.19
Net Income 22,800.00 22,081.19

No Assurance is Provided on These Financial Statements.
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