Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Balance Sheet As of January 31, 2021

	Jan 31, 21
ASSETS	
Current Assets	
Checking/Savings	
Chase	20,766.90
Total Checking/Savings	20,766.90
Accounts Receivable	
Accounts Receivable	98,000.00
Total Accounts Receivable	98,000.00
Total Current Assets	118,766.90
TOTAL ASSETS	118,766.90
LIABILITIES & EQUITY	
Liabilities	
Current Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	
Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Current Liabilities	150.00
Total Liabilities	150.00
Equity	
Members Equity	118,669.42
Net Income	-52.52
Total Equity	118,616.90
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	118,766.90

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Statement of Income January 2021

	Jan 21	Jan 21
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Expense		
Utilities	52.52	52.52
Total Expense	52.52	52.52
Net Ordinary Income	-52.52	-52.52
Net Income	-52.52	-52.52

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Balance Sheet

As of February 28, 2021

	Feb 28, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	
Chase	20,539.38
Total Checking/Savings	20,539.38
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	97,600.00
Total Accounts Receivable	97,600.00
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	400.00
Total Other Current Assets	400.00
Total Current Assets	118,539.38
TOTAL ASSETS	118,539.38
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable	
Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Current Liabilities	150.00
Total Liabilities	150.00
Equity Members Equity Net Income	118,669.42 -280.04
Total Equity	118,389.38
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	118,539.38

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Profit & Loss

February 2021

	Feb 21	Jan - Feb 21
Ordinary Income/Expense Expense		
Professional Fees	175.00	175.00
Utilities	52.52	105.04
Total Expense	227.52	280.04
Net Ordinary Income	-227.52	-280.04
Net Income	-227.52	-280.04

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Profit & Loss

March 2021

	Mar 21	Jan - Mar 21
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Expense		
Professional Fees	325.00	500.00
State Registration Fee	61.25	61.25
Utilities	52.52	157.56
Total Expense	438.77	718.81
Net Ordinary Income	-438.77	-718.81
Net Income	-438.77	-718.81

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Balance Sheet As of March 31, 2021

	Mar 31, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Chase	21,050.61
Total Checking/Savings	21,050.61
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	97,200.00
Total Accounts Receivable	97,200.00
Total Current Assets	118,250.61
TOTAL ASSETS	118,250.61
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	300.00
Total Accounts Payable	300.00
Total Current Liabilities	300.00
Total Liabilities	300.00
Equity Members Equity Net Income	118,669.42 -718.81
Total Equity	117,950.61
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	118,250.61

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Balance Sheet

As of April 30, 2021

	Apr 30, 21
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings Chase New Bank Account	-61.25 20,961.86
Total Checking/Savings	20,900.61
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	120,000.00
Total Accounts Receivable	120,000.00
Total Current Assets	140,900.61
TOTAL ASSETS	140,900.61
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Accounts Payable Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Accounts Payable	150.00
Total Current Liabilities	150.00
Total Liabilities	150.00
Equity Members Equity Net Income	118,669.42 22,081.19
Total Equity	140,750.61
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	140,900.61

Twin Rivers Preserve Property Owners Association, Inc Profit & Loss April 2021

	Apr 21	Jan - Apr 21
Ordinary Income/Expense		
Income		
POA Dues	22,800.00	22,800.00
Total Income	22,800.00	22,800.00
Expense		
Professional Fees	0.00	500.00
State Registration Fee	0.00	61.25
Utilities	0.00	157.56
Total Expense	0.00	718.81
Net Ordinary Income	22,800.00	22,081.19
Net Income	22,800.00	22,081.19